
South Jersey Race Timing LLC
SJTiming.Com

WILLIAMSTOWN BADGERS TRICLUB "HANGOVER" 5K
Williamstown NJ January 1st 2015

COMPLETE RESULTS

                    
Place No.   Name                Gen Age City         St Chip    Gun     Pace  Div/Tot  Div     Gen/Tot  G    
===== ===== =================== === === ============ == ======= ======= ===== ======== ======= ======== = 
    1   323 Mike Wolfe          M    33 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   18:43   18:44  6:02    Male Winner     1/57   M 
    2   320 Joe Iovanisci       M    42 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   19:19   19:20  6:14   1/18   M40-49    2/57   M 
    3   353 Larry Trimmer       M    45 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   19:49   19:51  6:24   2/18   M40-49    3/57   M 
    4   144 Giuseppe Mineo      M    24 TURNERSVILLE NJ   19:53   19:54  6:25   1/4    M20-29    4/57   M 
    5    89 Robert Hesketh      M    54 SICKLERVILLE NJ   20:22   20:23  6:34   1/12   M50-59    5/57   M 
    6   240 Michael Wilson      M    36 PENNSAUKEN   NJ   20:25   20:28  6:35   1/8    M30-39    6/57   M 
    7   325 Jerry Dowd          M    43 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   20:36   20:41  6:40   3/18   M40-49    7/57   M 
    8    87 Jamie Hershberger   M    44 MERCHANTVILL NJ   20:52   20:56  6:45   4/18   M40-49    8/57   M 
    9   250 Anthony Tamburello  M    40 GLASSBORO    NJ   21:04   21:05  6:48   5/18   M40-49    9/57   M 
   10   252 Michael Corathers   M    55 VINELAND     NJ   21:12   21:14  6:50   2/12   M50-59   10/57   M
 
   11   350 Kerry Ferranto      F    42 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   21:21   21:24  6:54   Female winner    1/58   F 
   12   302 Fred Tanjutco       M    44 CHERRY HILL  NJ   21:55   21:58  7:04   6/18   M40-49   11/57   M 
   13   349 George Melko        M    50 MICKLETON    NJ   21:59   22:01  7:05   3/12   M50-59   12/57   M 
   14   377 Bill Kearsley       M    36 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   22:00   22:01  7:06   2/8    M30-39   13/57   M 
   15   373 Tal Kramer          M    54 SEWELL       NJ   22:04   22:07  7:07   4/12   M50-59   14/57   M 
   16   348 Matthew Mazzoni     M    35 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   22:07   22:14  7:10   3/8    M30-39   15/57   M 
   17   318 Michelangelo Ricci  M    61 MT LAUREL    NJ   22:45   22:47  7:20   1/4    M60-69   16/57   M 
   18   324 Jeanine Dowd        F    36 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   22:47   22:53  7:22   1/20   F30-39    2/58   F 
   19   266 Brian Zobel         M    57 HADDONFIELD  NJ   22:50   22:58  7:24   5/12   M50-59   17/57   M 
   20   339 Tony Mancini        M    53 VINELAND     NJ   22:57   23:04  7:26   6/12   M50-59   18/57   M
 
   21   110 Joe Lordi           M    44 ATCO         NJ   23:07   23:10  7:28   7/18   M40-49   19/57   M 
   22   369 Michael Kennedy     M    45 PITMAN       NJ   23:13   23:30  7:34   8/18   M40-49   20/57   M 
   23   376 Robert Johnson      M    50 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   24:24   24:28  7:53   7/12   M50-59   21/57   M 
   24   251 Virginia Tamburello F    12 GLASSBORO    NJ   24:34   24:36  7:55   1/7    F12&UND   3/58   F 
   25   317 George Duffield     M    43 MT LAUREL    NJ   24:40   24:42  7:57   9/18   M40-49   22/57   M 
   26   338 Kathleeen Williams  F    35 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   24:42   24:46  7:59   2/20   F30-39    4/58   F 
   27   372 Kym Stone           F    39 DEPTFORD     NJ   24:44   24:47  7:59   3/20   F30-39    5/58   F 
   28   223 McKensie Walker     F    21 SICKLERVILLE NJ   24:59   25:03  8:04   1/4    F20-29    6/58   F 
   29   194 Billy Wahl          M    20 SICKLERVILLE NJ   24:59   25:03  8:04   2/4    M20-29   23/57   M 
   30    78 Thomas Gratton      M    36 FRANKLINVILL NJ   25:01   25:12  8:07   4/8    M30-39   24/57   M
 
   31   371 Paul Stone          M    39 DEPTFORD     NJ   25:23   25:26  8:12   5/8    M30-39   25/57   M 
   32   365 Dave Crespy         M    48 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   25:24   25:29  8:13  10/18   M40-49   26/57   M 
   33    16 Robert Bender       M    41 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   25:47   25:50  8:19  11/18   M40-49   27/57   M 
   34   327 Brian Griggs        M    45 SICKLERVILLE NJ   25:49   25:54  8:20  12/18   M40-49   28/57   M 
   35   378 Lisa Kearsley       F    36 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   26:00   26:05  8:24   4/20   F30-39    7/58   F 
   36   322 Jessika Briggs      F    31 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   26:01   26:07  8:25   5/20   F30-39    8/58   F 
   37   304 Christine Tanjutco  F    43 CHERRY HILL  NJ   26:03   26:08  8:25   1/17   F40-49    9/58   F 
   38   145 Kimberly Monaghan   F    32 PITMAN       NJ   25:59   26:09  8:25   6/20   F30-39   10/58   F 
   39   161 Randy Rigley        M    61 FRANKLINVILL NJ   26:00   26:09  8:25   2/4    M60-69   29/57   M 
   40   380 Debby Marshall      F    39 WINSLOW      NJ   25:55   26:09  8:25   7/20   F30-39   11/58   F
 
   41   258 Jean Lizzio         F    62 BERLIN       NJ   26:08   26:12  8:26   1/2    F60-69   12/58   F 
   42   244 Sarah Zuba          F    37 MULLICA HILL NJ   26:16   26:22  8:29   8/20   F30-39   13/58   F 
   43    18 Denise Burgese      F    49 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   26:28   26:36  8:34   2/17   F40-49   14/58   F 
   44   326 Richard Smith       M    59 VINELAND     NJ   26:34   26:42  8:36   8/12   M50-59   30/57   M 
   45    30 Krissy Costino      F    30 TURNERSVILLE NJ   26:55   27:05  8:43   9/20   F30-39   15/58   F 
   46   104 Jamie Jablonski     F    29 PITMAN       NJ   26:57   27:06  8:44   2/4    F20-29   16/58   F 
   47   331 Kaitlyn Ritchie     F    15 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   27:04   27:09  8:45   1/3    F13-19   17/58   F 
   48   352 Crystal Williams    F    45 SEWELL       NJ   27:07   27:14  8:46   3/17   F40-49   18/58   F 
   49   383 Beth Samuel         F    44 WENONAH      NJ   27:12   27:28  8:51   4/17   F40-49   19/58   F 
   50    88 Fiona Hesketh       F    52 SICKLERVILLE NJ   28:02   28:13  9:05   1/4    F50-59   20/58   F 

Place No.   Name                Gen Age City         St Chip    Gun     Pace  Div/Tot  Div     Gen/Tot  G    
===== ===== =================== === === ============ == ======= ======= ===== ======== ======= ======== = 
   51   215 Robin Wahl          F    42 SICKLERVILLE NJ   28:18   28:33  9:12   5/17   F40-49   21/58   F 
   52   290 Elizabeth Mateo     F    32 SICKLERVILLE NJ   28:46   28:53  9:18  10/20   F30-39   22/58   F 
   53   108 Jeanna Laporta      F    36 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   29:07   29:20  9:27  11/20   F30-39   23/58   F 
   54    14 Christy Beal        F    42 WOODBURY HEI NJ   29:21   29:29  9:30   6/17   F40-49   24/58   F 
   55   271 Dave Fisher         M    42 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   29:30   29:40  9:33  13/18   M40-49   31/57   M 
   56    72 Michael Fisher      M    12 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   29:35   29:40  9:33   1/9    M12&UND  32/57   M 
   57   158 Hunter Reck         M    12 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   29:45   29:50  9:36   2/9    M12&UND  33/57   M 
   58    81 Cliff Hart          M    48 CLAYTON      NJ   30:05   30:22  9:47  14/18   M40-49   34/57   M 
   59    71 Alexa Fisher        F    10 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   30:19   30:29  9:49   2/7    F12&UND  25/58   F 
   60   267 Amy Fisher          F    41 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   30:19   30:29  9:49   7/17   F40-49   26/58   F
 
   61    86 Jennifer Hayes      F    37 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   31:16   31:27 10:08  12/20   F30-39   27/58   F 

http://www.badgerstri.com
http://results.chronotrack.com/event/results/event/event-12081?lc=en


   62    37 Heather Cranmer     F    33 MULLICA HILL NJ   31:49   31:55 10:17  13/20   F30-39   28/58   F 
   63    13 Michael Barbacano   M    50 HOLMES       PA   31:36   31:58 10:18   9/12   M50-59   35/57   M 
   64   109 Martha Lemmond      F    49 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   31:55   32:13 10:22   8/17   F40-49   29/58   F 
   65   294 Bill Quinn          M    43 MULLICA HILL NJ   32:11   32:20 10:25  15/18   M40-49   36/57   M 
   66    74 Ixsa Gollihur       F    43 SICKLERVILLE NJ   32:50   32:50 10:34   9/17   F40-49   30/58   F 
   67   316 John Giordano       M    54 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   32:54   32:58 10:37  10/12   M50-59   37/57   M 
   68   170 Lisa Schill         F    38 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   33:03   33:10 10:41  14/20   F30-39   31/58   F 
   69   153 Frank Profero       M    62 SHILOH       NJ   33:03   33:10 10:41   3/4    M60-69   38/57   M 
   70    75 Deidre Gratton      F    35 FRANKLINVILL NJ   33:13   33:24 10:45  15/20   F30-39   32/58   F 

   71   143 Ryan McNulty        M    25 MULLICA HILL NJ   33:19   33:27 10:46   3/4    M20-29   39/57   M 
   72   165 Steve Rulli         M    68 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   33:40   33:45 10:52   4/4    M60-69   40/57   M 
   73   360 Jillian Saber       F    13 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   34:30   34:48 11:12   2/3    F13-19   33/58   F 
   74   367 Dylan Saber         M     8 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   34:31   34:48 11:12   3/9    M12&UND  41/57   M 
   75   368 Mark Saber          M    39 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   34:30   34:48 11:12   6/8    M30-39   42/57   M 
   76   164 Joseph Rogers       M    48 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   34:30   34:48 11:12  16/18   M40-49   43/57   M 
   77   361 MacKenzie Saber     F    11 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   34:47   35:05 11:18   3/7    F12&UND  34/58   F 
   78   301 Reed Schill         M    12 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   36:04   36:09 11:38   4/9    M12&UND  44/57   M 
   79   172 Joe Skelly          M    42 BLACKWOOD    NJ   36:12   36:22 11:43  17/18   M40-49   45/57   M 
   80   187 Eileen Spence       F    50 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   36:09   36:22 11:43   2/4    F50-59   35/58   F
 
   81   133 Colleen McCauley    F    41 AUBURN       NJ   36:38   36:50 11:52  10/17   F40-49   36/58   F 
   82   370 Dawn Deangelis      F    46 WENONAH      NJ   36:41   36:53 11:53  11/17   F40-49   37/58   F 
   83   296 Morgan Renshaw      F     6 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   36:47   36:59 11:54   4/7    F12&UND  38/58   F 
   84   160 Ryan Renshaw        M    39 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   37:26   37:38 12:07   7/8    M30-39   46/57   M 
   85     4 Angela Ballinger    F    42 MULLICA HILL NJ   38:02   38:11 12:18  12/17   F40-49   39/58   F 
   86   375 Alyssa Webb         F    13 VINELAND     NJ   38:15   38:27 12:23   3/3    F13-19   40/58   F 
   87   131 Lucas Mandola       M     7 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   38:56   39:08 12:36   5/9    M12&UND  47/57   M 
   88    57 Diane Duffy         F    65 SICKLERVILLE NJ   38:47   39:08 12:36   2/2    F60-69   41/58   F 
   89   366 Chris Heinberg      M    28 SICKLERVILLE NJ   39:19   39:25 12:42   4/4    M20-29   48/57   M 
   90   112 Jennifer Mandola    F    38 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   39:13   39:25 12:42  16/20   F30-39   42/58   F 

   91   286 Richard Lentz       M    55 ERIAL        NJ   39:25   39:30 12:43  11/12   M50-59   49/57   M 
   92   241 Arianna Zane        F    26 WEST DEPTFOR NJ   39:35   39:42 12:47   3/4    F20-29   43/58   F 
   93   328 Bergetta Scavelli   F    41 NEWFIELD     NJ   39:35   39:43 12:47  13/17   F40-49   44/58   F 
   94   147 Kaitlyn O'Donnell   F    27 MULLICA HILL NJ   40:03   40:10 12:56   4/4    F20-29   45/58   F 
   95   156 Carol Reck          F    51 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   40:40   40:55 13:10   3/4    F50-59   46/58   F 
   96   211 Faith Wahl          F    10 SICKLERVILLE NJ   40:42   40:57 13:11   5/7    F12&UND  47/58   F 
   97    41 Jennifer Dillon     F    40 ELMER        NJ   40:47   41:03 13:13  14/17   F40-49   48/58   F 
   98   193 Andy Wahl           M     9 SICKLERVILLE NJ   41:04   41:20 13:19   6/9    M12&UND  50/57   M 
   99   199 Chris Wahl          M    16 SICKLERVILLE NJ   41:04   41:21 13:19   1/1    M13-19   51/57   M 
  100    98 Kimberly Hoppe      F    38 ELMER        NJ   41:38   41:54 13:30  17/20   F30-39   49/58   F 

Place No.   Name                Gen Age City         St Chip    Gun     Pace  Div/Tot  Div     Gen/Tot  G    
===== ===== =================== === === ============ == ======= ======= ===== ======== ======= ======== = 
  101    29 Christy Casimiro    F    40 MICKLETON    NJ   43:40   43:53 14:08  15/17   F40-49   50/58   F 
  102   190 Tanya Timberman     F    37 MONROEVILLE  NJ   43:36   43:53 14:08  18/20   F30-39   51/58   F 
  103   132 Michael Mandola     M    36 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   43:40   43:54 14:08   8/8    M30-39   52/57   M 
  104   111 Cameron Mandola     M     5 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   43:55   44:09 14:13   7/9    M12&UND  53/57   M 
  105   280 Denise Keller       F    55 FRANKLINVILL NJ   43:54   44:10 14:13   4/4    F50-59   52/58   F 
  106   224 Tara Webb           F    43 VINELAND     NJ   43:57   44:12 14:14  16/17   F40-49   53/58   F 
  107   212 Grace Wahl          F    10 SICKLERVILLE NJ   43:57   44:14 14:14   6/7    F12&UND  54/58   F 
  108    28 Michelle Busillo    F    42 GLENDORA     NJ   44:53   45:07 14:32  17/17   F40-49   55/58   F 
  109   218 William Wahl        M    45 SICKLERVILLE NJ   45:02   45:17 14:35  18/18   M40-49   54/57   M 
  110   293 Ken Morrow          M    56 GLASSBORO    NJ   45:14   45:17 14:35  12/12   M50-59   55/57   M
 
  111   333 Jacob Phelan        M     8 FRANKLINVILL NJ   45:04   45:17 14:35   8/9    M12&UND  56/57   M 
  112   332 Kristin Phelan      F    32 FRANKLINVILL NJ   46:56   47:09 15:11  19/20   F30-39   56/58   F 
  113   374 Robby Webb          M     7 VINELAND     NJ   47:01   47:14 15:12   9/9    M12&UND  57/57   M 
  114   295 Leah Renshaw        F     6 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   47:10   47:23 15:16   7/7    F12&UND  57/58   F 
  115   159 Emmeline Renshaw    F    37 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   47:42   47:53 15:20  20/20   F30-39   58/58   F 

                           OVERALL WINNERS - 5K

                            TOP MALE FINISHERS

Place O'All No.   Name                Ag City         St Chip    Gun        
===== ===== ===== =================== == ============ == ======= ======= 
    1     1   323 Mike Wolfe          33 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   18:43   18:44 
    2     2   320 Joe Iovanisci       42 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   19:19   19:20 
    3     3   353 Larry Trimmer       45 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   19:49   19:51 
    4     4   144 Giuseppe Mineo      24 TURNERSVILLE NJ   19:53   19:54 
    5     5    89 Robert Hesketh      54 SICKLERVILLE NJ   20:22   20:23 

                           TOP FEMALE FINISHERS

Place O'All No.   Name                Ag City         St Chip    Gun        
===== ===== ===== =================== == ============ == ======= ======= 
    1    11   350 Kerry Ferranto      42 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   21:21   21:24 
    2    18   324 Jeanine Dowd        36 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   22:47   22:53 
    3    24   251 Virginia Tamburello 12 GLASSBORO    NJ   24:34   24:36 



    4    26   338 Kathleeen Williams  35 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   24:42   24:46 
    5    27   372 Kym Stone           39 DEPTFORD     NJ   24:44   24:47 

                    
                             AGE-GROUP RESULTS

                     MALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 12  

Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Chip    Gun        
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= ======= 
    1    56    72 Michael Fisher       12 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   29:35   29:40 
    2    57   158 Hunter Reck          12 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   29:45   29:50 
    3    74   367 Dylan Saber           8 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   34:31   34:48 
    4    78   301 Reed Schill          12 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   36:04   36:09 
    5    87   131 Lucas Mandola         7 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   38:56   39:08 

                    FEMALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 12  

Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Chip    Gun        
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= ======= 
    1    24   251 Virginia Tamburello  12 GLASSBORO    NJ   24:34   24:36 
    2    59    71 Alexa Fisher         10 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   30:19   30:29 
    3    77   361 MacKenzie Saber      11 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   34:47   35:05 
    4    83   296 Morgan Renshaw        6 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   36:47   36:59 
    5    96   211 Faith Wahl           10 SICKLERVILLE NJ   40:42   40:57 

                    MALE AGE GROUP:  13 - 19  

Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Chip    Gun        
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= ======= 
    1    99   199 Chris Wahl           16 SICKLERVILLE NJ   41:04   41:21 

                   FEMALE AGE GROUP:  13 - 19  

Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Chip    Gun        
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= ======= 
    1    47   331 Kaitlyn Ritchie      15 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   27:04   27:09 
    2    73   360 Jillian Saber        13 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   34:30   34:48 
    3    86   375 Alyssa Webb          13 VINELAND     NJ   38:15   38:27 

                    MALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29  
Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Chip    Gun        
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= ======= 
    1     4   144 Giuseppe Mineo       24 TURNERSVILLE NJ   19:53   19:54 
    2    29   194 Billy Wahl           20 SICKLERVILLE NJ   24:59   25:03 
    3    71   143 Ryan McNulty         25 MULLICA HILL NJ   33:19   33:27 
    4    89   366 Chris Heinberg       28 SICKLERVILLE NJ   39:19   39:25 

                   FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29  

Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Chip    Gun        
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= ======= 
    1    28   223 McKensie Walker      21 SICKLERVILLE NJ   24:59   25:03 
    2    46   104 Jamie Jablonski      29 PITMAN       NJ   26:57   27:06 
    3    92   241 Arianna Zane         26 WEST DEPTFOR NJ   39:35   39:42 
    4    94   147 Kaitlyn O'Donnell    27 MULLICA HILL NJ   40:03   40:10 

                    MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39  

Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Chip    Gun        
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= ======= 
    1     6   240 Michael Wilson       36 PENNSAUKEN   NJ   20:25   20:28 
    2    14   377 Bill Kearsley        36 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   22:00   22:01 
    3    16   348 Matthew Mazzoni      35 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   22:07   22:14 
    4    30    78 Thomas Gratton       36 FRANKLINVILL NJ   25:01   25:12 
    5    31   371 Paul Stone           39 DEPTFORD     NJ   25:23   25:26 

                  FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39  

Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Chip    Gun        
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= ======= 
    1    18   324 Jeanine Dowd         36 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   22:47   22:53 
    2    26   338 Kathleeen Williams   35 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   24:42   24:46 
    3    27   372 Kym Stone            39 DEPTFORD     NJ   24:44   24:47 
    4    35   378 Lisa Kearsley        36 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   26:00   26:05 
    5    36   322 Jessika Briggs       31 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   26:01   26:07 

                    MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49  

Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Chip    Gun        
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= ======= 



    1     2   320 Joe Iovanisci        42 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   19:19   19:20 
    2     3   353 Larry Trimmer        45 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   19:49   19:51 
    3     7   325 Jerry Dowd           43 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   20:36   20:41 
    4     8    87 Jamie Hershberger    44 MERCHANTVILL NJ   20:52   20:56 
    5     9   250 Anthony Tamburello   40 GLASSBORO    NJ   21:04   21:05 

                   FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49  

Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Chip    Gun        
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= ======= 
    1    37   304 Christine Tanjutco   43 CHERRY HILL  NJ   26:03   26:08 
    2    43    18 Denise Burgese       49 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   26:28   26:36 
    3    48   352 Crystal Williams     45 SEWELL       NJ   27:07   27:14 
    4    49   383 Beth Samuel          44 WENONAH      NJ   27:12   27:28 
    5    51   215 Robin Wahl           42 SICKLERVILLE NJ   28:18   28:33 

                    MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59  

Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Chip    Gun        
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= ======= 
    1     5    89 Robert Hesketh       54 SICKLERVILLE NJ   20:22   20:23 
    2    10   252 Michael Corathers    55 VINELAND     NJ   21:12   21:14 
    3    13   349 George Melko         50 MICKLETON    NJ   21:59   22:01 
    4    15   373 Tal Kramer           54 SEWELL       NJ   22:04   22:07 
    5    19   266 Brian Zobel          57 HADDONFIELD  NJ   22:50   22:58 
 
                   FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59  

Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Chip    Gun        
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= ======= 
    1    50    88 Fiona Hesketh        52 SICKLERVILLE NJ   28:02   28:13 
    2    80   187 Eileen Spence        50 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   36:09   36:22 
    3    95   156 Carol Reck           51 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   40:40   40:55 
    4   105   280 Denise Keller        55 FRANKLINVILL NJ   43:54   44:10 

                    MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 69  

Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Chip    Gun        
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= ======= 
    1    17   318 Michelangelo Ricci   61 MT LAUREL    NJ   22:45   22:47 
    2    39   161 Randy Rigley         61 FRANKLINVILL NJ   26:00   26:09 
    3    69   153 Frank Profero        62 SHILOH       NJ   33:03   33:10 
    4    72   165 Steve Rulli          68 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   33:40   33:45 

                   FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 69  

Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Chip    Gun        
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= ======= 
    1    41   258 Jean Lizzio          62 BERLIN       NJ   26:08   26:12 
    2    88    57 Diane Duffy          65 SICKLERVILLE NJ   38:47   39:08 

                    MALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 99  

Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Chip    Gun        
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= ======= 

                   FEMALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 99  

Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Chip    Gun        
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == ======= ======= 

                                                                     

                                                                 
         ************************* FEMALE ONLY RESULTS ***************************

Place No.   Name                Ag City            St Chip    Gun     Pace  Div/Tot  Div        
===== ===== =================== == =============== == ======= ======= ===== ======== ======= 
    1   350 Kerry Ferranto      42 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   21:21   21:24  6:54   Female Winner               
    2   324 Jeanine Dowd        36 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   22:47   22:53  7:22   1/20   F30-39  
    3   251 Virginia Tamburello 12 GLASSBORO       NJ   24:34   24:36  7:55   1/7    F12&UND 
    4   338 Kathleeen Williams  35 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   24:42   24:46  7:59   2/20   F30-39  
    5   372 Kym Stone           39 DEPTFORD        NJ   24:44   24:47  7:59   3/20   F30-39
  
    6   223 McKensie Walker     21 SICKLERVILLE    NJ   24:59   25:03  8:04   1/4    F20-29  
    7   378 Lisa Kearsley       36 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   26:00   26:05  8:24   4/20   F30-39  
    8   322 Jessika Briggs      31 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   26:01   26:07  8:25   5/20   F30-39  
    9   304 Christine Tanjutco  43 CHERRY HILL     NJ   26:03   26:08  8:25   1/17   F40-49  
   10   145 Kimberly Monaghan   32 PITMAN          NJ   25:59   26:09  8:25   6/20   F30-39
  
   11   380 Debby Marshall      39 WINSLOW         NJ   25:55   26:09  8:25   7/20   F30-39  
   12   258 Jean Lizzio         62 BERLIN          NJ   26:08   26:12  8:26   1/2    F60-69  



   13   244 Sarah Zuba          37 MULLICA HILL    NJ   26:16   26:22  8:29   8/20   F30-39  
   14    18 Denise Burgese      49 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   26:28   26:36  8:34   2/17   F40-49  
   15    30 Krissy Costino      30 TURNERSVILLE    NJ   26:55   27:05  8:43   9/20   F30-39
  
   16   104 Jamie Jablonski     29 PITMAN          NJ   26:57   27:06  8:44   2/4    F20-29  
   17   331 Kaitlyn Ritchie     15 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   27:04   27:09  8:45   1/3    F13-19  
   18   352 Crystal Williams    45 SEWELL          NJ   27:07   27:14  8:46   3/17   F40-49  
   19   383 Beth Samuel         44 WENONAH         NJ   27:12   27:28  8:51   4/17   F40-49  
   20    88 Fiona Hesketh       52 SICKLERVILLE    NJ   28:02   28:13  9:05   1/4    F50-59
  
   21   215 Robin Wahl          42 SICKLERVILLE    NJ   28:18   28:33  9:12   5/17   F40-49  
   22   290 Elizabeth Mateo     32 SICKLERVILLE    NJ   28:46   28:53  9:18  10/20   F30-39  
   23   108 Jeanna Laporta      36 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   29:07   29:20  9:27  11/20   F30-39  
   24    14 Christy Beal        42 WOODBURY HEI    NJ   29:21   29:29  9:30   6/17   F40-49  
   25    71 Alexa Fisher        10 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   30:19   30:29  9:49   2/7    F12&UND
 
   26   267 Amy Fisher          41 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   30:19   30:29  9:49   7/17   F40-49  
   27    86 Jennifer Hayes      37 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   31:16   31:27 10:08  12/20   F30-39  
   28    37 Heather Cranmer     33 MULLICA HILL    NJ   31:49   31:55 10:17  13/20   F30-39  
   29   109 Martha Lemmond      49 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   31:55   32:13 10:22   8/17   F40-49  
   30    74 Ixsa Gollihur       43 SICKLERVILLE    NJ   32:50   32:50 10:34   9/17   F40-49 
 
   31   170 Lisa Schill         38 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   33:03   33:10 10:41  14/20   F30-39  
   32    75 Deidre Gratton      35 FRANKLINVILL    NJ   33:13   33:24 10:45  15/20   F30-39  
   33   360 Jillian Saber       13 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   34:30   34:48 11:12   2/3    F13-19  
   34   361 MacKenzie Saber     11 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   34:47   35:05 11:18   3/7    F12&UND 
   35   187 Eileen Spence       50 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   36:09   36:22 11:43   2/4    F50-59
  
   36   133 Colleen McCauley    41 AUBURN          NJ   36:38   36:50 11:52  10/17   F40-49
   37   370 Dawn Deangelis      46 WENONAH         NJ   36:41   36:53 11:53  11/17   F40-49  
   38   296 Morgan Renshaw       6 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   36:47   36:59 11:54   4/7    F12&UND 
   39     4 Angela Ballinger    42 MULLICA HILL    NJ   38:02   38:11 12:18  12/17   F40-49  
   40   375 Alyssa Webb         13 VINELAND        NJ   38:15   38:27 12:23   3/3    F13-19
 
   41    57 Diane Duffy         65 SICKLERVILLE    NJ   38:47   39:08 12:36   2/2    F60-69  
   42   112 Jennifer Mandola    38 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   39:13   39:25 12:42  16/20   F30-39  
   43   241 Arianna Zane        26 WEST DEPTFOR    NJ   39:35   39:42 12:47   3/4    F20-29  
   44   328 Bergetta Scavelli   41 NEWFIELD        NJ   39:35   39:43 12:47  13/17   F40-49  
   45   147 Kaitlyn O'Donnell   27 MULLICA HILL    NJ   40:03   40:10 12:56   4/4    F20-29
  
   46   156 Carol Reck          51 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   40:40   40:55 13:10   3/4    F50-59  
   47   211 Faith Wahl          10 SICKLERVILLE    NJ   40:42   40:57 13:11   5/7    F12&UND 
   48    41 Jennifer Dillon     40 ELMER           NJ   40:47   41:03 13:13  14/17   F40-49  
   49    98 Kimberly Hoppe      38 ELMER           NJ   41:38   41:54 13:30  17/20   F30-39  
   50    29 Christy Casimiro    40 MICKLETON       NJ   43:40   43:53 14:08  15/17   F40-49  

   51   190 Tanya Timberman     37 MONROEVILLE     NJ   43:36   43:53 14:08  18/20   F30-39  
   52   280 Denise Keller       55 FRANKLINVILL    NJ   43:54   44:10 14:13   4/4    F50-59  
   53   224 Tara Webb           43 VINELAND        NJ   43:57   44:12 14:14  16/17   F40-49  
   54   212 Grace Wahl          10 SICKLERVILLE    NJ   43:57   44:14 14:14   6/7    F12&UND 
   55    28 Michelle Busillo    42 GLENDORA        NJ   44:53   45:07 14:32  17/17   F40-49
  
   56   332 Kristin Phelan      32 FRANKLINVILL    NJ   46:56   47:09 15:11  19/20   F30-39  
   57   295 Leah Renshaw         6 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   47:10   47:23 15:16   7/7    F12&UND 
   58   159 Emmeline Renshaw    37 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   47:42   47:53 15:20  20/20   F30-39  

                                                                 
         ************************* MALE ONLY RESULTS ***************************

Place No.   Name                Ag City            St Chip    Gun     Pace  Div/Tot  Div        
===== ===== =================== == =============== == ======= ======= ===== ======== ======= 
    1   323 Mike Wolfe          33 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   18:43   18:44  6:02   Male Winner               
    2   320 Joe Iovanisci       42 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   19:19   19:20  6:14   1/18   M40-49  
    3   353 Larry Trimmer       45 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   19:49   19:51  6:24   2/18   M40-49  
    4   144 Giuseppe Mineo      24 TURNERSVILLE    NJ   19:53   19:54  6:25   1/4    M20-29  
    5    89 Robert Hesketh      54 SICKLERVILLE    NJ   20:22   20:23  6:34   1/12   M50-59
  
    6   240 Michael Wilson      36 PENNSAUKEN      NJ   20:25   20:28  6:35   1/8    M30-39  
    7   325 Jerry Dowd          43 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   20:36   20:41  6:40   3/18   M40-49  
    8    87 Jamie Hershberger   44 MERCHANTVILL    NJ   20:52   20:56  6:45   4/18   M40-49  
    9   250 Anthony Tamburello  40 GLASSBORO       NJ   21:04   21:05  6:48   5/18   M40-49  
   10   252 Michael Corathers   55 VINELAND        NJ   21:12   21:14  6:50   2/12   M50-59
  
   11   302 Fred Tanjutco       44 CHERRY HILL     NJ   21:55   21:58  7:04   6/18   M40-49  
   12   349 George Melko        50 MICKLETON       NJ   21:59   22:01  7:05   3/12   M50-59  
   13   377 Bill Kearsley       36 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   22:00   22:01  7:06   2/8    M30-39  
   14   373 Tal Kramer          54 SEWELL          NJ   22:04   22:07  7:07   4/12   M50-59  
   15   348 Matthew Mazzoni     35 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   22:07   22:14  7:10   3/8    M30-39
  
   16   318 Michelangelo Ricci  61 MT LAUREL       NJ   22:45   22:47  7:20   1/4    M60-69  
   17   266 Brian Zobel         57 HADDONFIELD     NJ   22:50   22:58  7:24   5/12   M50-59  



   18   339 Tony Mancini        53 VINELAND        NJ   22:57   23:04  7:26   6/12   M50-59  
   19   110 Joe Lordi           44 ATCO            NJ   23:07   23:10  7:28   7/18   M40-49  
   20   369 Michael Kennedy     45 PITMAN          NJ   23:13   23:30  7:34   8/18   M40-49
  
   21   376 Robert Johnson      50 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   24:24   24:28  7:53   7/12   M50-59  
   22   317 George Duffield     43 MT LAUREL       NJ   24:40   24:42  7:57   9/18   M40-49  
   23   194 Billy Wahl          20 SICKLERVILLE    NJ   24:59   25:03  8:04   2/4    M20-29  
   24    78 Thomas Gratton      36 FRANKLINVILL    NJ   25:01   25:12  8:07   4/8    M30-39  
   25   371 Paul Stone          39 DEPTFORD        NJ   25:23   25:26  8:12   5/8    M30-39
  
   26   365 Dave Crespy         48 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   25:24   25:29  8:13  10/18   M40-49  
   27    16 Robert Bender       41 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   25:47   25:50  8:19  11/18   M40-49  
   28   327 Brian Griggs        45 SICKLERVILLE    NJ   25:49   25:54  8:20  12/18   M40-49  
   29   161 Randy Rigley        61 FRANKLINVILL    NJ   26:00   26:09  8:25   2/4    M60-69  
   30   326 Richard Smith       59 VINELAND        NJ   26:34   26:42  8:36   8/12   M50-59
  
   31   271 Dave Fisher         42 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   29:30   29:40  9:33  13/18   M40-49  
   32    72 Michael Fisher      12 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   29:35   29:40  9:33   1/9    M12&UND 
   33   158 Hunter Reck         12 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   29:45   29:50  9:36   2/9    M12&UND 
   34    81 Cliff Hart          48 CLAYTON         NJ   30:05   30:22  9:47  14/18   M40-49  
   35    13 Michael Barbacano   50 HOLMES          PA   31:36   31:58 10:18   9/12   M50-59
  
   36   294 Bill Quinn          43 MULLICA HILL    NJ   32:11   32:20 10:25  15/18   M40-49  
   37   316 John Giordano       54 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   32:54   32:58 10:37  10/12   M50-59  
   38   153 Frank Profero       62 SHILOH          NJ   33:03   33:10 10:41   3/4    M60-69  
   39   143 Ryan McNulty        25 MULLICA HILL    NJ   33:19   33:27 10:46   3/4    M20-29  
   40   165 Steve Rulli         68 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   33:40   33:45 10:52   4/4    M60-69
  
   41   367 Dylan Saber          8 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   34:31   34:48 11:12   3/9    M12&UND 
   42   368 Mark Saber          39 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   34:30   34:48 11:12   6/8    M30-39  
   43   164 Joseph Rogers       48 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   34:30   34:48 11:12  16/18   M40-49  
   44   301 Reed Schill         12 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   36:04   36:09 11:38   4/9    M12&UND 
   45   172 Joe Skelly          42 BLACKWOOD       NJ   36:12   36:22 11:43  17/18   M40-49
  
   46   160 Ryan Renshaw        39 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   37:26   37:38 12:07   7/8    M30-39  
   47   131 Lucas Mandola        7 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   38:56   39:08 12:36   5/9    M12&UND 
   48   366 Chris Heinberg      28 SICKLERVILLE    NJ   39:19   39:25 12:42   4/4    M20-29  
   49   286 Richard Lentz       55 ERIAL           NJ   39:25   39:30 12:43  11/12   M50-59  
   50   193 Andy Wahl            9 SICKLERVILLE    NJ   41:04   41:20 13:19   6/9    M12&UND 

   51   199 Chris Wahl          16 SICKLERVILLE    NJ   41:04   41:21 13:19   1/1    M13-19  
   52   132 Michael Mandola     36 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   43:40   43:54 14:08   8/8    M30-39  
   53   111 Cameron Mandola      5 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   43:55   44:09 14:13   7/9    M12&UND 
   54   218 William Wahl        45 SICKLERVILLE    NJ   45:02   45:17 14:35  18/18   M40-49  
   55   293 Ken Morrow          56 GLASSBORO       NJ   45:14   45:17 14:35  12/12   M50-59  
   56   333 Jacob Phelan         8 FRANKLINVILL    NJ   45:04   45:17 14:35   8/9    M12&UND 
   57   374 Robby Webb           7 VINELAND        NJ   47:01   47:14 15:12   9/9    M12&UND 
​


